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SBL Production Contact List 
 

PROGRAM MANAGEMENT 
Steve Malloy, Senior Director steven_malloy@freddiemac.com 703-714-3506 
Russell Dines, Director russell_dines@freddiemac.com 206-487-3431 
Amanda Patella, Senior Associate amanda_patella@freddiemac.com 972-395-2604 
NORTHEAST REGION sbl_ne@freddi emac.com 
(CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT)   

SOUTHEAST REGION sbl_se@freddie emac.com 
(AL, AR, DC, FL, GA, LA, MD, MS, NC, PR, SC, TN, VA WV) 
Ross Drucker, Senior Manager ross_drucker@freddiemac.com 212-418-8861 
Leah More, Senior Producer leah_more@freddiemac.com 212-418-8898 
Tyrone Purdie, Producer tyrone_purdie@freddiemac.com 703-719-2394 
Karolina Eisenhart, Associate karolina_eisenhart@freddiemac.com 703-719-2389 
Dajour Young, Senior Analyst dajour_young@freddiemac.com 212-418-8955 
NORTH-CENTRAL REGION sbl_ncentral@ freddiemac.com 
(IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI) 

SOUTH-CENTRAL REGION sbl_scentral@ freddiemac.com 
(OK, TX)   
Brandon Evans, Senior Manager brandon_evans@freddiemac.com 213-337-4211 
Skyler Mohr, Senior Producer skyler_mohr@freddiemac.com 972-395-2954 
Robert Zuccaro, Associate robert_zuccaro@freddiemac.com 630-890-1681 
WESTERN REGION (AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, NV, OR, sbl_west@freddiemac.com 
UT, WA, WY) 
Brandon Evans, Senior Manager brandon_evans@freddiemac.com 213-337-4211 
Chris Shayan, Senior Producer chris_shayan@freddiemac.com 213-337-4210 
Max Decker, Associate max_decker@freddiemac.com 703-714-4439 
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